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2015 Day of the Dead Series Day 4 Results - Full Marathon

First Name
Clint

Jim

Pam
David
Beth
Kathleen
Jeff

Liz

Adam
George
Laura
Maureen
Maureen
Parvaneh

Last Name
Burleson
Simpson
Penfield
Holmen
Davenport
McElhannon
Burleson
Gmerek
Monaghan
Rose
Raeder
Bowen
Bowen
Moayedi

State
NM
CA
co
MN
NM
SC
MN
FL
KS
VA
SD
NC
NC
TX

Age
61
73
68
53
55
41
66
54
32
42
41
51
51
51

Gender
m

m
f
m
f
f
m
f
m
m
f
f
f
f

Time
7:26:30
8:38:08
7:18:50
5:55:06
5:01:38
5:47:05
6:56:30
5:56:38
3:38:21
7:21:45
6:07:58
7:09:26
7:09:26
6:51:45
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